TAXPAYER NAME

May 2025 RELEASES AND REFUNDS

CORELOGIC

STATE EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION

TOTAL

May 2025 OVERPAYMENTS
ARMSTRONG, TANGERIE
BISHOP, CLARENCE WATSON JR
BISHOP, EDWARD

BISHOP, EDWARD KENT
FRIPP, TYRICE

GRAY, JAMES

HANEY, GRADY

HOLMAN, JENNY P.

JONES, CRYSTAL

LEGGINS, WILLARD JEFFREY
MCGINNIS, JOHN

NELSON, KEVIN JAMES
NELSON, LINDA KAYE
NOVOTNY, KIMBERLY ANNE
POWE, TANYA

WELLS, ROBERT G JR
TOTAL

May 2025 VTS REFUNDS
AGUILAR RAPALO, ISAAC JOSUE
LARSON, CARL WHITMAN
SMITH, TIMOTHY DUANE
WILSON, ROGER DAVID

TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

AMOUNT

$632.60
$2,796.35
$3,428.95

$114.14
$109.13
$289.98
$386.66
$105.93
$113.44
$278.83
$913.92
$133.00
$139.50
$461.54
$137.24
$109.12
$210.55
$188.63

$379.04
$4,070.65

$162.12
$119.99
$255.70
$214.31
$752.12

$8,251.72



