TAXPAYER NAME	AMOUNT
May 2025 RELEASES AND REFUNDS	4000.00
CORELOGIC	\$632.60
STATE EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	\$2,796.35
TOTAL	\$3,428.95
May 2025 OVERPAYMENTS	
ARMSTRONG, TANGERIE	\$114.14
BISHOP, CLARENCE WATSON JR	\$109.13
BISHOP, EDWARD	\$289.98
BISHOP, EDWARD KENT	\$386.66
FRIPP, TYRICE	\$105.93
GRAY, JAMES	\$113.44
HANEY, GRADY	\$278.83
HOLMAN, JENNY P.	\$913.92
JONES, CRYSTAL	\$133.00
LEGGINS, WILLARD JEFFREY	\$139.50
MCGINNIS, JOHN	\$461.54
NELSON, KEVIN JAMES	\$137.24
NELSON, LINDA KAYE	\$109.12
NOVOTNY, KIMBERLY ANNE	\$210.55
POWE, TANYA	\$188.63
WELLS, ROBERT G JR	\$379.04
TOTAL	\$4,070.65
May 2025 VTS REFUNDS	
AGUILAR RAPALO, ISAAC JOSUE	\$162.12
LARSON, CARL WHITMAN	\$119.99
SMITH, TIMOTHY DUANE	\$255.70
WILSON, ROGER DAVID	\$214.31
TOTAL	\$752.12
GRAND TOTAL	\$8,251.72